3/12/2015

BEST BET

KINGO

MEANGREN

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BEST BET

Totals:
KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
MEANGREN

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

3

al

10

~N ot wN

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$10.80

$10.80
$0.50
$0.40
$0.10

$1.00
$11.00

$11.00
$1.00

$1.00

$4.00
$20.00

$24.00
$34.00
$8.00
$9.00
$20.00

$71.00
$20.00

$20.00

$138.80

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1.50

$1.50
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.80

$0.80

$2.30

Hold
$10.80

$10.80
$0.50
$0.40
$0.10

$1.00
$9.50

$9.50
$1.00

$1.00

$4.00
$20.00

$24.00
$34.00
$8.00
$9.00
$20.00

$71.00
$19.20

$19.20

$136.50

ntOfSales
7.78

7.78
0.36
0.29
0.07

0.72
7.93

7.93
0.72

0.72
2.88
1441

17.29
24.50
5.76
6.48
14.41

51.15
14.41

1441

100.00

tedReturn

0.65

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.95

1.00

0.90
0.91

0.72
0.71
0.70
0.67

0.54

ightedAve
0.05

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.07

0.01

0.03
0.13

0.18
0.04
0.05
0.10

0.08

0.73



