SS

## Spot Action Report

	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BEST BET	3	\$10.80	\$0.00	\$10.80	7.78	0.65	0.05
BEST BET	Totals:		\$10.80	\$0.00	\$10.80	7.78		
	KINGO	4	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	0.36	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	5	\$0.40	\$0.00	\$0.40	0.29	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	8	\$0.10	\$0.00	\$0.10	0.07	0.43	0.00
KINGO	Totals:		\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.72		
	MEANGREN	4	\$11.00	\$1.50	\$9.50	7.93	0.95	0.07
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$11.00	\$1.50	\$9.50	7.93		
	PENNY	8	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.72	1.00	0.01
PENNY	Totals:		\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.72		
	QUARTERK	4	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	2.88	0.90	0.03
	QUARTERK	10	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	14.41	0.91	0.13
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$24.00	\$0.00	\$24.00	17.29		
	Regular	2	\$34.00	\$0.00	\$34.00	24.50	0.72	0.18
	Regular	3	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	5.76	0.71	0.04
	Regular	5	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	6.48	0.70	0.05
	Regular	7	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	14.41	0.67	0.10
Regular	Totals:		\$71.00	\$0.00	\$71.00	51.15		
	SPOTLITE	3	\$20.00	\$0.80	\$19.20	14.41	0.54	0.08
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.80	\$19.20	14.41		
Grand Totals			\$138.80	\$2.30	\$136.50	100.00		0.73